Classified as Confidential
Designed specifically for use within kitchen drawers,
the Verso provides functional convenience lighting
for ultimate ease of use.
The product is quick and easy to install, simply
screw in the brackets and then hide the cable with
the trunking supplied. Once installed the infrared
sensor will switch the light on automatically when
the door is opened and illuminate the drawer
contents.
Technical Specification
• LED for long service life
• Low wattage – energy waving
Sensio House, Unit 7, Speedwell Road,  Whitwood, Castleford, West Yorkshire,WF10 5PY
Tel: +44(0)1977 522 020, Fax:+44(0)1977 710 995
Email : info@Sensio.co.uk Web: www.Sensio.co.uk
Benefits
Product overview
Mechanical Specification Order Codes
Product Dimensions (mm) Weight
(grams)
IP
Rating
Verso 462mm L 462 x W 18 x H 13 135 IP20
Verso 562mm L 562 x W 18 x H 13 153 IP20
Verso 862mm L 862 x W 18 x H 13 209 IP20
Verso 962mm L 962 x W 18 x H 13 231 IP20
Voltage 24V
Wattage 2.6, 3.3, 5.4, 6W
Colour Temperature 4500K – Natural White
Lumen Output 225, 338, 460, 500 lm
Beam Angle 90°
Life Span 25000 Hours
Finish Aluminium
Operating Temperature 5°C to 45°C
Cable Length 2000mm
Description Order Code Barcode
Verso 462mm SE7300HDNW.24 5060522081548
Verso 562mm SE7305HDNW.24 5060522081531
Verso 862mm SE7315HDNW.24 5060522081401
Verso 962mm SE7320HDNW.24 5060522081555
New Technical Bulletin No. 126
Verso
LED Drawer Light
III
Key Features
• Various lengths available to suit standard
drawer sizes
• Integrated IR sensor on the front face – light
will turn on when drawer is opened
• Energy saving. When drawer is closed, light
turns off
• Brackets and cable tidy supplied to ensure no
loose, unsightly wires